POS

Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato

PETT
38
181
32
37
177
31
64
173
35
139
175
170
34
36

Totale atleti: 14

ATLETA

ANDERSEN KARI
ANTONELLI GENNARO
BERTSCHY GIANLUCA
BORETTAZ STEFANO
BORRIONE GIANLUCA
CRESTO IVO

DANNA EGIDIO
GIANUSSO MICHELE
GIGLIO VALENTINA
GLAREY IRENE
GUOLO ALESSIA
NEGRA GIANLUCA
RUATTO ALESSANDRO
VIGO PIERFRANCESCO

POS PETT ATLETA

Amivato 106 PEGORARO ERICA
Amivato 116  PERUCCHIONE LINDA
Arivato 36 QUACECI ELENA

Arrivato 40 RUBAGOTTI SARA
Arivato 33 VASER ALICE

Totale atleti: 5

POS CODICE NOME TEAM

1

Totale atleti: 19

iRunning

14" CORSA DI SAN GIORGIO NC

Hon

NC ADULTI+ALL+J

ANNO
1971
1951
1993
1984
1992
1982
1967
1973
1969
1996
1988
1984
1997
1968

NC ESORDIENTI

e - 22/04/2017

UN

CAT

F16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
F16..99
F16..99
F16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99

DISTANZA: 6700 METRI

RISULTATO
00.41.55
01.15.05
00.31.04
00.31.54
00.26.43
00.31.15
01.02.53
00.41.56
00.47.14
00.28.46
00.38.32
00.31.09
00.29.26
00.43.31

DISTANZA: 1000 METRI

ANNO CAT

2000
2001
2001
2006
2006

SOCI

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

WWwW.irunning.it

N.D.
N.D.
N.D.
Eso-F
Eso-F

ETA NUMEROSE

RISULTATO
133 Days 3208.49.13
133 Days 3208.50.11
133 Days 3208.50.33
00.04.48
00.04.51

NUMERO ATLETI
19

Ultima Data elaborazione: 20-11-2023 16:40:15
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